FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.
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Technické parametry

d (nom.)
Primér (mm)
Délka (L) (mm)
Primér (d-D)

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Povrchova uprava

3.5
3.5
50
3.5
Ocel

Pozinkované

Technicka specifikace

¢ (max.)
¢ (min.)
b =~

d; (max.)
d; (min.)

a (max.)

6.8
6.1
7
3.2
3
3.5

Zavlacka DIN 94 Ocel
Pozinkované 3,5X50MM

Cislo produktu 39350.035.050

Znacka -

UBB 950359109838

UNSPSC 31163204

EAN 8715492819680

BAL. od 250 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres

3 (—= mll=s
|
b | L a | a



